Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50)

Stilling 2. division, Sydkredsen

pl Klubnavn

1 FROS/Melfar

2 OK Syd

3 West/Esbjerg/Ribe

4 Svendborg/FPI

5 Faaborg OK

1. runde, 2025-03-30, Grund

Klubnavn

OK Syd
FROS/Melfar
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Faaborg OK
Svendborg/FPI

FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
OK Syd

OK Syd
Svendborg/FPI

2. runde, 2025-05-11, Lindet

Klubnavn
FROS/Melfar
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
OK Syd
Svendborg/FPI
Faaborg OK

FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
OK Syd

OK Syd
Svendborg/FPI

Side 1 af 41

stilling kommentar

1.runde 1.runde 2.runde 2.runde 3.runde 3. runde Stilling

LaebsPoint MatchPoint LabsPoint MatchPoint LebsPoint MatchPoint LebsPoint MatchPoint
471 - 6 531 - 8 582 - 8 1584 -
299 361 265 925
516 - 8 513 - 5 449.5 - 4 1478.5 -
307 373 341.5 1021.5
330 - 4 469 - 5 456.5 - 6 1255.5 -
379 362 335.5 1076.5
219 - 0 274 - 2 209 - 2 702 -
421 462 425 1308
262 - 2 248 - 0 125 - 0 635 -
392 477 455 1324

score point
516 - 307 8
471 - 299 6
330 - 379 4
262 - 392 2
219 - 421 0
Faaborg OK 116
OK Syd 114
Svendborg/FPI 121
West/Esbjerg/Ribe 120
OK Syd 64
Svendborg/FPI 69
West/Esbjerg/Ribe 71
Svendborg/FPI 134
West/Esbjerg/Ribe 133
West/Esbjerg/Ribe 55

58
116
51
74
133
56
87
57
72
97

score point
531 - 361 8
469 - 362 5 (115), 11 1. pl
513 - 373 5 (115), 8 1. pl
274 - 462 2
248 - 477 0
Faaborg OK 143 56
OK Syd 132 119
Svendborg/FPI 133 75
West/Esbjerg/Ribe 123 111
OK Syd 62 140
Svendborg/FPI 68 73
West/Esbjerg/Ribe 62 121
Svendborg/FPI 139 64
West/Esbjerg/Ribe 115 115
West/Esbjerg/Ribe 62 122

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 2 af 41

Divisionsmatch (Hastrup Plantage, 2025-09-21)

Klubnavn score point

FROS/Melfar 582 - 265 8

West/Esbjerg/Ribe 456.5 - 335.5 6

OK Syd 449.5 - 341.5 4

Svendborg/FPI 209 - 425 2

Faaborg OK 125 - 455 0

1 FROS/Melfar - Faaborg OK : 150 - 26
2 FROS/Melfar - OKSyd : 145 - 95
3 FROS/Melfar - Svendborg/FPI : 145 - 50
4 FROS/Melfar -  West/Esbjerg/Ribe 142 - 94
5 Faaborg OK - OK Syd : 31 - 126
6 Faaborg OK - Svendborg/FPI : 34 - 54
7 Faaborg OK - West/Esbjerg/Ribe : 34 - 125
8 OK Syd - Svendborg/FPI : 121 - 53
9 OK Syd - West/Esbjerg/Ribe : 107.5 - 112.5
10 Svendborg/FPlI - West/Esbjerg/Ribe : 52 - 125

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50)

Klasse oversigt

Begynder
D10
D12
D12B
D14
D14B
D16
D18
D20
D20B
D21
D21B
D40
D45B
D50
D60
D70
D80
D-Let
H10
H12
H12B
H14
H14B
H16
H18
H20
H20B
H21
H21B
H40
H45B
H50
H60
H70
H80
H-Let
lalt:

m1
0-0
3-0
7-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
8-0
0-0
6-0
4-0
5-6
11-0
0-0
0-0
4-0
0-0
4-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
7-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
21-0
4-0
15-3
6-0
15-0
11-7
12-8
7-2
0-0
150-26

m2
0-2
3-0
7-0
0-0
0-0
0-2
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
8-7
0-0
6-5
4-2
5-10
10-5
0-0
0-4
4-2
0-2
4-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
7-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
21-12
4-2
14-6
6-3
12-9
11-9
12-9
7-2
0-2
145-95

m3
0-0
3-0
7-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
8-0
0-0
6-0
4-0
5-10
11-4
0-0
0-4
4-2
0-0
4-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
7-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
21-0
4-0
15-0
6-0
15-3
11-9
9-11
5-5
0-2
145-50

m4
0-0
3-1
7-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
8-7
0-2
6-0
4-4
4-11
8-10
0-6
0-0
4-2
0-0
4-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
7-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
20-15
4-0
13-8
6-2
13-8
11-9
15-5
5-4
0-0

142-94 31-126 34-54 34-125

mb5
0-2
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-2
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-8
0-0
0-6
0-2
5-10
0-6
0-0
0-4
0-2
0-2
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-21
0-2
4-11
0-6
0-15
9-11
10-10
3-4
0-2

mé
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
5-10
0-6
0-0
0-4
0-2
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
6-0
0-0
0-6
11-9
9-9
3-6
0-2

m7
0-0
0-1
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-8
0-2
0-0
0-6
5-10
0-11
0-6
0-0
0-2
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-26
0-0
4-14
0-4
0-15
11-9
11-7
3-4
0-0

m8
2-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
2-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
8-0
0-0
6-0
2-0
9-9
6-5
0-0
3-4
2-2
2-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
21-0
2-0
11-0
6-0
13-5
10-11
11-9
3-6
2-2
121-53

m9
2-0
0-1
0-0
0-0
0-0
2-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
7-8
0-2
6-0
2-5
9-9
4-11
0-6
4-0
2-2
2-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
11-24
2-0
8-12
6-2
9-12
12-9
14.5-5.5
3-4
2-0

Side 3 af 41

m10
0-0
0-1
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-8
0-2
0-0
0-6
8-10
4-11
0-6
4-0
2-2
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-26
0-0
0-15
0-4
3-15
13-8
11-7
5-4
2-0

107.5-112.5 52-125

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 4 af 41

Begynder

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50)

Begynder

[1,1,1,1,1, 1]
pl navn

1 Anna-Marie Kiihl
2 Bente Honnens

klub
OK Syd
OK Syd

klasse
Begynder
Begynder

tid
00:45:09
00:53:59

Side 5 af 41

mT m2 m3 m4d m5 mé m7 m8 m9 m10

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 6 af 41

D10

[1,1,1,1,1, 1]

pl navn klub klasse  tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé m7 m8 m9 m10

1 Sofie Kops FROS/Melfar D10 00:17:30 1 1 1 1

2 Jennifer Langemose FROS/Melfar D10 00:18:57 1 1 1 1

3 Johanne Volmar Skovsgaard FROS/Melfar D10 00:23:29 1 1 1 1

4 Sofia Lindholdt West/Esbjerg/Ribe D10 00:34:23 1 1 1 1
Karla Kjems Stamp FROS/Melfar D10 Ej start

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 7 af 41

[4} 3) 2) 1]

pl navn klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10
1 Carolina Langemose FROS/Melfar D12 00:27:00 4 4 4 4

2 Vilma Tofterup FROS/Melfar D12 00:29:46 3 3 3 3

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 8 af 41

D12B

[1,1,1,1,1,1]
pl navn klub klasse tid mM m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 9 af 41

D14

[47 3) 2) 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid mM m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 10 af 41

[27 2) 1) 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid mT m2 m3 m4d m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10
1 Maria Klausen OK Syd D14B  00:35:27 2 2 2 2

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 11 af 41

D16

[47 3) 2) 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid mM m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 12 af 41

D18

[47 3) 2) 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid mM m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 13 af 41

D20

[47 3) 2) 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid mM m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 14 af 41

D20B

[27 2)1)1]
pl navn klub klasse tid mM m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50)

D21
[8,7,6,5,4,3,2,1]
pl navn klub klasse
1 Hedvig Valbjgrn Gydesen FROS/Melfar D21
2 Nicoline Daugaard West/Esbjerg/Ribe D21
3 Louise Falster-Sgrensen  OK Syd D21
Ulla R. Pallesen OK Syd D21

tid

00:39:45 8 8 8 8

01:06:15
01:12:38
Fejlst

7

7

Side 15 af 41

m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 16 af 41

(2,2,2,1,1,1]
pl navn klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 m6 m7 m8 m9 m10
1 Freja Kramers Segrensen West/Esbjerg/Ribe D21B 00:52:36 2 2 2 2

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50)

D40

[6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1]

pl navn

1 Mette Lindahl

2 Helle Termansen

klub
FROS/Melfar
OK Syd

klasse
D40
D40

Side 17 af 41

tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé m7 m8 m9 m10

01:09:44 6
01:13:00

6
5

6

6

6

6

6

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 18 af 41

D45B

[2,2,2,1,1, 1]

pl navn klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 m6 m7 m8 m9 m10
1 Joan Kramers West/Esbjerg/Ribe D45B 00:38:38 2 2 2 2
2 Henriette Mikkelsen FROS/Melfar D45B 00:56:05 2 2 2 2

3 Helle Sgrensen FROS/Melfar D45B 01:14:44 2 2 2 2

4 Else Pedersen West/Esbjerg/Ribe D45B 01:29:08 1 2 2 2
5 Bente Skatt Christiansen OK Syd D45B 01:42:39 2 2 2 2

6 Marianne Lorenzen West/Esbjerg/Ribe D45B 01:42:40 1 2 1 2

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50)

D50

[6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1]
pl navn

1 Mona Christiansen

2 Lisbeth Hansen Tygesen
3 Gitte R. Christoffersen
4 Ethna Cavanagh

5 Signe Jensen

6 Anne Grethe Eriksen

7 Anita Lunding

8 Jytte Elsborg Jacobsen

klub

OK Syd
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Svendborg/FPI
Faaborg OK
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
FROS/Melfar
Svendborg/FPI

OK Syd

klasse
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50

tid
00:51:46
00:52:49
00:56:01
00:57:40
01:02:47
01:06:39
01:06:41
01:32:26

Side 19 af 41

m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé m7 m8 m9 m10

6

6

6 6
5 6
5 5
4 4
4 3
3 3

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 20 af 41

D60

[6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1]

pl navn klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10
1 Mette Lolk West/Esbjerg/Ribe D60 00:42:26 6 6 6 6
2 Inger Andreasen FROS/Melfar D60 00:43:49 6 6 6 5

3 Bente Pedersen West/Esbjerg/Ribe D60 00:48:50 4 5 5 5
4 Hanne Ljungberg OK Syd D60 00:49:51 5 6 6 4

5 Lise Nielsen FROS/Melfar D60 00:52:55 5 4 5 3

6 Leila Damkjaer Pedersen Svendborg/FPI D60 01:17:09 4 6 5 4

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50)

D70

[6, 5, 4, 3,2, 1]
pl navn klub
1 Lissie Wolf ~ West/Esbjerg/Ribe

klasse
D70

tid
01:01:13

Side 21 af 41

m1T m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10

6

6

6 6

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 22 af 41

[4} 3) 2) 1]

pl navn klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé m7 m8 m9 m10
1 Randi Splittorff ~ Svendborg/FPI D80  00:45:23 4 4 4 4
2 Edit Thomsen OK Syd D80  00:58:25 4 4 3 4

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50)

D-Let

[2,2,2,1,1, 1]
pl navn

1 Tanja Sandberg

2 Hanne kops

3 Martina K. Nielsen

4 Kirsten Wolff Thomsen
5 Anette Hansen

Malene Kjems Larsen

klub

FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar

OK Syd
Svendborg/FPI
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
FROS/Melfar

klasse
D-Let
D-Let
D-Let
D-Let
D-Let
D-Let

tid

00:42:24 2 2 2 2
00:47:59 2 2 2 2

01:10:56
01:13:47
01:17:15
Ej start

Side 23 af 41

m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10

2

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50)

H10

[1, 1,1, 1,1, 1]

pl navn

1 Tobias Alm

2 Kristian Schwartz-Jensen
Anton Kjems Stamp

klub

OK Syd

OK Syd
FROS/Melfar

klasse

H10 00:17:46
H10 00:22:25

H10

tid

Ej start

Side 24 af 41

m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 25 af 41

[4} 3) 2) 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé m7 m8 m9 m10
1 Mikkel Kops FROS/Melfar H12 00:22:18 4 4 4 4

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 26 af 41

H12B

[1,1,1,1,1,1]
pl navn klub klasse tid mM m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 27 af 41

H14

[47 3) 2) 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid mM m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 28 af 41

H14B

[27 2)1)1]
pl navn klub klasse tid mM m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 29 af 41

[4) 3) 2) 1]

pl navn klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10
1 Storm Schmidt Tofterup =~ FROS/Melfar H16 00:34:29 4 4 4 4

2 Emil Lindahl FROS/Melfar H16 00:44:57 3 3 3 3

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 30 af 41

H18

[4, 3, 2, 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé m7 m8 m9 m10
Sebastian Kramers Sgrensen West/Esbjerg/Ribe H18 Ej start

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 31 af 41

H20

[47 3) 2) 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid mM m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50) Side 32 af 41

H20B

[27 2)1)1]
pl navn klub klasse tid mM m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50)

H21

[8,7,6,5,4,3,2,1]
pl navn
1 Henrik Rindom Knudsen
2 Mikkel Sgrensen
3 Jacob Daugaard
4 Rasmus Sgrensen
5 Christian Lildholdt
6 Kristian Kramers Sgrensen
7 Bjarne Johannsen
8 Rasmus Ejlersen
9 Lasse Simonsen
10 Mogens Clemmensen
11 Peter R. Pallesen
12 Seren Skov Pedersen
Jesper Stamp

klub

FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
FROS/Melfar
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
OK Syd

OK Syd
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
OK Syd
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
FROS/Melfar

klasse
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21

tid m1 m2
00:41:00 8 8
00:47:20 7 7
00:54:58
00:56:36 6 6
00:59:06
01:00:28
01:05:45 5
01:13:55 4
01:17:29
01:21:50
01:32:52 3
02:20:05
Ej start

m
8
7

6

3

w AN Ul o oo 3

Side 33 af 41

4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10

8 8 8
7 7 7
6 6 6

8 8 5

7 7 4
5 3 5

6 6 2

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50)

H21B

[2,2,2,1,1, 1]
pl navn

1 Henrik Akre Thorup

2 Jonathan Ramus

3 Jesper Dalby Senderup

klub
OK Syd

FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar

klasse
H21B
H21B
H21B

Side 34 af 41

tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10

00:39:24
00:39:38 2
00:47:49 2

2
2
2

2
2

2
2

2

2 2

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50)

H40

[6, 5, 4, 3,2, 1]
pl navn

klub

1 Christian Volmar Skovsgaard FROS/Melfar

2 Jesper Madsen

3 Niels Jensen

4 John Bargmeyer

5 Eric Lauridsen

6 Sgren Mikkelsen

7 Walther Kamp

8 Mads Klausen

9 Uffe Maller
10 Lars Schmidt Johansen
11 Klaus Lenborg

FROS/Melfar
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
OK Syd
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar

OK Syd

Faaborg OK
FROS/Melfar
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

klasse
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40

tid

00:54:06 6 6 6
00:56:14 5 5 5

00:56:20
00:57:58
01:03:42
01:08:41
01:13:12
01:15:15
01:22:17
01:25:30
01:40:17

Side 35 af 41

m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10

4

6
5

6 6

6 5
4 5

5 3
2 4

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50)

H45B

[2,2,2,1,1, 1]

pl navn

1 Lars Tykaer Jensen

2 Lars Kops

3 Flemming Christiansen
4 Benny Blaudzun

5 Bjarn Grigoleit

6 Jan Elsborg

7 Lars Svarer

8 Jorgen Bang

klub

FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar

OK Syd

OK Syd

OK Syd
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

klasse
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B

tid
00:46:42
00:47:01
00:53:42
00:55:15
00:56:09
00:58:45
00:58:47
01:20:06

NN NS

1 m2 m3

. aapNpgNNS
NN N3
N NN 3

Side 36 af 41

4 m5 m6 m7 m8 m9 m10
2 2 2
2 2 2
2 2 2
2 1 2
2 1 2

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50)

H50

[6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1]
pl navn
1 Michael Schwartz-Jensen
2 Esben Blicher
3 Jonas Bo Kirk Egdal
4 Ulrik Revsbech
5 Rudolf Sgrensen
6 Bo Manster Jagrgensen
7 Sten Egholm Jergensen
8 Kurt Thorge
9 Kenneth Zimmer
10 Lars Thestrup
11 Michael Termansen
12 Michael W. Nielsen
13 Palle Cavan
Thomas Serensen

klub

OK Syd
FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Svendborg/FPI
FROS/Melfar

OK Syd

OK Syd
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
FROS/Melfar

klasse
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50

tid
00:46:42
00:48:48
00:50:36
00:51:53
00:53:36
00:54:31
00:54:58
00:56:05
00:59:00
01:03:52
01:03:54
01:06:34
01:13:06
Ej start

m1

Side 37 af 41

m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10

6
5
4

N W NN OO

6

(8]

6 6
5 6
4 5
3 4
5 3
4 2
3 1

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50)

H60

[6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1]
pl navn

1 Carsten Lind

2 Claus Flak Christensen
3 Karsten Jghnk

4 Bent Mikkelsen

5 Seren Klingenberg

6 Torben Kruse

7 Finn Henriksen

8 Erik Lindholdt

9 Ove Petersen
10 Villy Mgller Hansen
11 Bjern R. Christoffersen
12 Peter Nicolaisen
13 Poul Larsen

Ole Gadsballe

klub

FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar

OK Syd

Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Svendborg/FPI
Svendborg/FPI
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
OK Syd
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Svendborg/FPI

OK Syd
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

klasse
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60

tid
00:38:02
00:42:31
00:42:50
00:43:57
00:50:06
00:52:48
00:58:17
00:59:25
00:59:49
01:06:18
01:12:34
01:15:13
01:31:12
Ej start

m
6
5

w N

1

m
6
5
4

2

m
6
5

3

m
6
5

Side 38 af 41

4 m5 m6 m7 m8 m9 m10

(S}

w A U1 O

6 6
5 6
4 5
5 4
3 4
3 3
2 2
1 2

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50)

H70

[6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1]
pl navn
1 Erik Ljungdahl
2 Christian Christiansen
3 Kurt Finn Petersen
4 Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
5 Sven Madsen
6 Torben Hansen
7 Niels Mgller Petersen
8 Leif Skovgaard Knudsen
9 Jorn H. Klausen
10 Kristian Toustrup
10 Louis A. Sgrensen
12 Torben Jorgensen
Niels C. Andersen

klub

Faaborg OK

OK Syd
Svendborg/FPI
Svendborg/FPI
FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar
Faaborg OK

OK Syd

OK Syd
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

klasse
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70

tid
00:39:00
00:40:27
00:41:52
00:42:12
00:43:05
00:44:22
00:44:55
00:45:43
00:47:43
00:48:42
00:48:42
00:59:53
Ej start

Side 39 af 41

m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6 m7 m8 m9 m10

6

N W N Ul

6

N W AN OO

ul

6 6 6

5

(S}

(S)}
o

N

3.5
3.5

N

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50)

H80

[4, 3, 2, 1]

pl navn

1 Kurt Pedersen

2 Ove Splittorff

3 Per Allan Pedersen

4 Ole Hoffmann

5 Frede Jacobsen

6 Olav Christoffersen

7 Knud Erik Thomsen
Hans Larsen
Aksel Skovlyst

klub
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Svendborg/FPI
FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar

OK Syd

Faaborg OK
Svendborg/FPI
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK

klasse
H80
H80
H80
H80
H80
H80
H80
H80
H80

tid
00:30:07
00:32:03
00:37:12
00:39:59
00:55:49
00:57:59
01:01:29
Ej start
Fejlst

m1

Side 40 af 41

m2 m3 m4 m5 m6 m7 m8 m9 m10

w

w

4

4

4 4
4 3
3 3

2 2

21-09-2025



Divisionsmatch v 2025.0.0 - (2025 - 09 - 21 21: 50: 50)

H-Let

[2,2,2,1,1,1]
pl navn klub

1 Harald Schultz ~ OK Syd

2 Ole Axelsen Svendborg/FPI

klasse
H-Let
H-Let

tid
01:02:04
01:09:58

Side 41 af 41

m1 m2 m3I m4 mb5 mé m7 m8 m9 m10

2

2

2

2

2
2

2
2

21-09-2025



